S.N NAME
(o]

COMMERCIAL COURT

IMS. NEELOFER ABIDA|
[PERVEEN DISTRICT]
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-01

ICENTRAL

OFDISTRICT CASE TYPE

IRECOVERY

CASE NO.

CS COMM-
535/2025

DATE  OFDATE

INSTITUTIO DISPOSAL

N

15.05.2025

31.01.2026

OFNO. OFNO. OFNO. OF,

DAYS DAYS ADJOUR
BETWEEN BETWEEN NMENT
THE DATETHE FINALGRANTE
OF HEARING D
INSTITUTI AND

ON ANDJUDGMENT
DISPOSAL

261 8

IRECOVERY

663/2025

05.06.2025

131.01.2026

240 1 o

IGOEL, DISTRICT]
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-02

[SH. RAJESH KUMARICENTRAL

ICS (COMM)/

cs
(COMM)/75
3/2025

05-07-2025

13.01.2026

191 INTL INTL

ICS (COMM)/

cs
(COMM)/99
3/2024

10-09-2024

19.01.2026

496 6 It

ICS (COMM)/

CS
(COMM)/97
2/2024

106-09-2024

20.01.2026

501 7 INIL

ICS (COMM)/

cs
(COMM)/81
4/2025

18-07-2025

21-01-2026

187 6 INIL

ICS (COMM)/

cs
(COMM)/95
5/2025

29-08-2025

22-01-2026

146 7 INIL

ICS (COMM)/

CS
(COMM)/14
7/2023

23-01-2023

24-01-2026

1097 8 INIL

ICS (COMM)/

cs
(COMM)/10
47/2024

[20-09-2024

29-01-2026

496 7 INIL

[KUMAR SHARMA,
IDISTRICT JUDGE,|
ICOMMERCIAL COURT]
03

IMS. DEVENDERICENTRAL

[Petition u/s 9

oMP (D
icomM/
352/25

19.04.25

03.01.2026

259 5 12

[Suit for recovery

[CS/COMM/
392/25

08.04.25

03.01.2026

270 12 o

[Suit for recovery

[CS/COMM/
85/24

12.01.24

07.01.2026

726 5 i

[Petition u/s 9

IOMP [6))
ICOMM/
1172/25

15.12.25

07.01.2026

23 7 12

[Petition u/s 9

lOMP [@)
ICOMM/107
7/25

04.11.25

08.01.2026

65 8 o

[Suit for recovery

[CS/coOMM/
143/24

24.01.24

09.01.2026

716 13 1

[Suit for recovery

ICS/COMM/
86/24

12.01.24

12.01.2026

[Suit for recovery

ICS/COMM/
1172/24

23.10.24

[12.01.2026

446 10 o

[Suit for recovery

ICS/COMM/
1270/24

19.11.24

12.01.2026

419 3 o




[Execution

EXE.
ICOMM.
15/26

07.01,2'6‘”

[14.01.2026

[Suit for recovery

[CS/COMM/
69/24

10.01.24

15.01.2026

736

12

Suit for recovery

[CS/COMM/
346/25

27.03.25

15.01.2026

204

[Suit for recovery

ICS/COMM/
2139/22

08.09.22

16.01.2026

1226

PETITION U/S 34

lOMP
cOMM/
55/25

18.11.25

17.01.2026

60

[Execution

EXE.
ICOMM.
566/25

26.11.25

17.01.2026

152

[Execution

EXE.
ICOMM
IAWARD BY|
IARB. 2/26

03.01.26

[17.01.2026

Suit for recovery

[CS/cOMM/
169/24

20.01.24

20.01.2026

722

[Suit for recovery

[CS/COMM/
1039/24

19.09.24

20.01.2026

488

[Suit for recovery

ICS/COMM/
681/25

13.06.25

20.01.2026

221

[Suit for recovery

[CS/coOMM/
448/25

26.04.25

21.1.2026

270

[Suit for recovery

[CS/COMM/
130/25

28.01.25

22.01.2026

359

Petition u/s 9

oMP ()
COMM/
5/26

03.01.26

22.01.2026

19

12

[Petition u/s 9

oMP ()
coOMM/
894/25

25.09.25

23.01.2026

120

PETITION U/S 34

IOMP
cOMM/
61/24

26.07.24

24.01.2026

547

[Execution

EXE
ICOMM.
438/25

11.09.25

24.01.2026

135

IMISC DJ

IMISC ~ DJ|
918/25

09.12.25

24.01.2026

46

[Suit for recovery

[CS/COMM/
1355/25

20.12.25

24.01.2026

35

[Petition u/s 9

oMP (D)
ICOMM/
1143/25

17.11.25

27.01.2026

71

[Petition u/s 9

oMP (D)
icomM/
239/25

06.03.25

28.01.2026

1328

[Suit for recovery

[CS/COMM/
1337/25

16.12.25

28.01.2026

43




[Suit for recovery ICS/COMM/ 15402.2.4“” 131.01.2026 (716 5 L
237/24
% ISH. ANIL KUMARICENTRAL ARBITRATION OMP 24-03-2025 [07-01-2026 289 DAYS |11 DAYS INIL
ISISODIA DISTRICT] (COMM.)/11
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL /2025
ICOURT)
IRECOVERY CS 19-11-2022  |08-01-2026 (1146 DAYS [15 DAYS INIL
(COMM)/25
19/2022
IARBITRATION IARB. A.20-07-2025 |09-01-2026 [164 DAYS |4 DAYS INIL
(COMM.)/5
/2025
IARBITRATION OMP 09-07-2025 [12-01-2026 [187 DAYS (13 DAYS INIL
(COMM.)/3
5/2025
IRECOVERY CS 21-07-2025 [16-01-2026 (179 DAYS (3 DAYS INIL
(COMM)/82|
2/2025
IRECOVERY ICS 23-05-2025 [20-01-2026 [242 DAYS [11 DAYS INIL
(COMM)/59
0/2025
5 [SH. MANOJ KUMARCENTRAL RECOVERY CS 14.10.2022  [20.01.2026 (1194 DAYS |14 DAYS INIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE] (COMM)-
(COMMERCIAL 2331/2022
ICOURT)-05
IRECOVERY ICS(COMMo |04.05.2023 1.01.2026 1003DAYS 8 DAYS INIL
-743/2023
6 [SH. RAM LAL MEENA, [CENTRAL [CS CS 19-05-2025 1-01-2026 257 DAYS |2 DAYS INIL
IDJ COMM-06 TIS HAZRI| (COMM)/559/2025 |(COMM)/55
ICOURT CENTRAL 9/2025
[IDELHI
7 ISH. MUKESH KUMARICENTRAL [CS(COMM) 191/2025 [14.02.2025 [29.01.2026 (349 2 o
IGUPTA, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-07
8 ISH. SANJEEV KUMARICENTRAL [NIL
IMALHOTRA, DISTRICT]|
WUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT
9 ISH. DEEPAK GARG,CENTRAL [RECOVERY (8] 06-12-2019  [03-01-2026 (2220
IDISTRICT JUDGE),) (COMM)/28|
ICOMMERCIAL COURTH 55/2019
09
IRECOVERY CS 24-05-2025 [03-01-2026 [224
(COMM)/59
8/2025
IRECOVERY CS 27-05-2025 [03-01-2026 [221
(COMM)/61
3/2025
IRECOVERY CS 18-10-2023 |05-01-2026 (806
(COMM)/13
83/2023
IRECOVERY CS 08-10-2024 (05-01-2026 Y54
(COMM)/11
12/2024
IRECOVERY CS 05-07-2025 [05-01-2026 (184
(COMM)/75
5/2025
IRECOVERY CS 28-07-2022 |09-01-2026 (1253
(COMM)/18
99/2022
10 [SH. AJAY PANDEY,CENTRAL [NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE),)
ICOMMERCIAL COURT
11 |SH. S.S RATHI,CENTRAL |NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE),
ICOMMERCIAL COURT




1 23

13 ISH. M.K NAGPAL,

ISH. RAVINDER BEDI,
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

ICENTRAL

INIL

IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

ICENTRAL

ICIVIL CASE

ICS
(COMM)/12
190/2020

05-09-2020

14-01-2026

1957

ICIVIL CASE

CS
(COMM)/12
92/2020

05-09-2020

14-01-2026

1957

ICIVIL CASE

cs
(COMM)/13
49/2023

13-10-2023

14-01-2026

824

ICIVIL CASE

CS
(COMM)/86|
1/2024

07-08-2024

14-01-2026

525

ICIVIL CASE

CS
(COMM)/10
56/2024

23-09-2024

14-01-2026

478

IVIL CASE

cs
(COMM)/73
9/2025

03-07-2025

[15-01-2026

m

[SH. DINESH BHATT , DJ|
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-01

IWEST

INIL

15

IMS. PREETI AGARWAL
IGUPTA, DISTRICT]
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-02

IWEST

INIL

16

[SH. RAGHUBIR SINGH,
[IDISTRICT JUDGE]
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-03

IWEST

INIL

7

ISH. SANJEEV]
IAGGARWAL, DISTRICT|
HUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

IWEST

475/2023

45085

k6043

958

18

[TRIPATHI,  DISTRICT]|
DUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

ISH. RAJ KUMAR[WEST

INIL

19

IMALHOTRA, DISTRICT|
HUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

ISH. NARESH KUMARWEST

INIL

20

ISH. PULASTYA|
[IPARAMCHALA,
[IDISTRICT JUDGE]
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-01

INEW
IDELHI

INIL

21

[SH. BHUPESH KUMAR,
IDISTRICT JUDGE]
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

INEW
IDELHI

INIL

22

IMS. DEEPALI SHARMA,
IDISTRICT JUDGE]
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-03

INEW
IDELHI

INIL

23

[DISTRICT
PUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

[MS. SAVITA  RAO,SOUTH

INIL

24

[SHUKLA BHARDWAJ,
IDISTRICT
HUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

IMS. ANURADHASSOUTH

INIL

25

IDISTRICT JUDGE]|
(COMMERCIAL COURT)
03

ISH. SANDEEP YADAVSOUTH

INIL




26 [SH. AJAY KUMAR JAIN,[SOUTH INIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE]
(COMMERCIAL COURT)
(DIGITAL)-04
27 [SH. LOKESH KUMARSOUTH INIL
ISHARMA, DISTRICT]
WUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
28 [|SH. LAL SINGH,SOUTH- [CS 04-04-2025 [17-01-2026  [288 INIL INIL INIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE [EAST COMM)/275/2025
ICS 03-09-2022 [21-01-2026 1236 INIL INIL
COMM)/886/2022
ICS 04-07-2025 [24-01-2026 204 INIL INIL INIL
COMM)/536/2025
ICS 25-04-2025 [31-01-2026  [281 INIL INIL INIL
COMM)/341/2025
29 [MS. NIKHIL CHOPRA,SOUTH- |NIL
IDISSTRICT JUDGE [EAST
30 [SH. VRINDA KUMARI _|SOUTH- _ |NIL
[EAST
31 [MS.SUNENA SHARMA |SOUTH- |NIL
[EAST
32 [MS.NEELAM SINGH ISOUTH- |NIL
[EAST
33 [MS. NEERASOUTH- |NIL
[BHARIHOKE, DISTRICTIEAST
WUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
34 [MS. NIRJA BHATIA, LD.,SOUTH- |NIL
[IDISTRICT JUDGEEAST
(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-07)DIGITAL,
ISOUTH-EAST, SAKET|
ICOURT
35 [MS VEENA RANI,SOUTH- |NIL
[IDISTRICT [EAST
WUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
36 [SH. DEVENDEREAST INIL
IKUMAR, DISTRICT]
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
137 [MS. RUBY ALKAEAST INIL
IGUPTA, DISTRICT]
WUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)
38 [SH. GORAKH NATHNORTH- NIL
IPANDEY, DISTRICTIEAST
WUDGE
(COMMERCIAL)-01
39 [SH. SUDESH KUMAR,SHAHDAR NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE,A
ICOMMERCIAL COURT-
01
4o [MS. KIRAN BANSAL,SHAHDAR NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE,A
(COMMERCIAL COURT)
41 |SH. SANJAY SHARMA-SHAHDAR NIL
I, DISTRICT JUDGE,A
ICOMMERCIAL COURT
42 |SH. PAWAN KUMARSHAHDAR NIL

IMATTO DJ (COMM-04) A




43 [SH. DEVENDER KUMARNORTH- |NIL
WANGALA, DISTRICTWEST
WUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT
44 [SH.VINOD YADAV,NORTH- |NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE WEST
(COMMERCIAL COURT)
45 [SH. JAGDISH KUMAR,NORTH INIL
[DISTRICT JUDGE,|
ICOMMERCIAL COURT
46 |SH. UMED SINGH,NORTH INIL
IDISTRICT JUDGE]
(COMMERCIAL)
47 [SH. RAJ KUMAR,SOUTH |NIL
IDISTRICT JUDGEWEST
(COMMERCIAL COURTH
01
U8 [SH. BALWANT RAISOUTH INIL
IBANSAL, DISTRICTWEST
UDUGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-02
49 [SH. GAUTAM MANAN,SOUTH INIL
IDISTRICT JUDGEWEST
ICOMMERCIAL COURTH-
03
50 |SH. RAKESH PANDIT,SOUTH ICS(COMM) 53/2023 28.01.2023  [14.01.2026 (1082 DAYS 22 Days [Nil
IDISTRICT JUDGEWEST
ICOMMERCIAL COURT-
04
ICOUNTER CLAIM [Counter 20.04.2024 [14.01.2026 634 DAYS 22 Days|Nil
IClaim
of
ICS(Comm)
53/23
ICS(COMM) 508/2024 |07.10.2024 [19.01.2026 469 DAYS [28 Days INIL
ICS(COMM) 43/2024 24.12.2024 [19.01.2026 (391 DAYS [28 Days INIL
ICS(COMM) 379/2023 |09.08.2023 [23.01.2026 (898 DAYS [17 Days 2
ICS(COMM) I52/2021 10.02.2021  [29.01.2026 (1814 DAYS |23 Days 2




	Three Adjournment

