

S.NO	NAME OF COMMERCIAL COURT	DISTRICT	CASE TYPE	CASE NO.	DATE OF INSTITUTION	DATE OF DISPOSAL	NO. OF DAYS BETWEEN THE DATE OF INSTITUTION AND DISPOSAL	NO. OF DAYS BETWEEN THE FINAL HEARING AND JUDGMENT	NO. OF ADJOURNMENT GRANTED
1	MS. NEELOFER ABIDA PERVEEN DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-01	CENTRAL	RECOVERY	CS COMM-535/2025	15.05.2025	31.01.2026	261	8	2
			RECOVERY	663/2025	05.06.2025	31.01.2026	240	1	0
2	SH. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-02	CENTRAL	CS (COMM)/	CS (COMM)/753/2025	05-07-2025	13.01.2026	191	NIL	NIL
			CS (COMM)/	CS (COMM)/993/2024	10-09-2024	19.01.2026	496	6	1
			CS (COMM)/	CS (COMM)/972/2024	06-09-2024	20.01.2026	501	7	NIL
			CS (COMM)/	CS (COMM)/814/2025	18-07-2025	21-01-2026	187	6	NIL
			CS (COMM)/	CS (COMM)/955/2025	29-08-2025	22-01-2026	146	7	NIL
			CS (COMM)/	CS (COMM)/147/2023	23-01-2023	24-01-2026	1097	8	NIL
			CS (COMM)/	CS (COMM)/1047/2024	20-09-2024	29-01-2026	496	7	NIL
3	MS. DEVENDER KUMAR SHARMA, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-03	CENTRAL	Petition u/s 9	OMP (I) COMM/352/25	19.04.25	03.01.2026	259	15	2
			Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/392/25	08.04.25	03.01.2026	270	12	0
			Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/85/24	12.01.24	07.01.2026	726	5	1
			Petition u/s 9	OMP (I) COMM/1172/25	15.12.25	07.01.2026	23	7	2
			Petition u/s 9	OMP (I) COMM/1077/25	04.11.25	08.01.2026	65	8	0
			Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/143/24	24.01.24	09.01.2026	716	13	1
			Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/86/24	12.01.24	12.01.2026	731	5	1
			Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/1172/24	23.10.24	12.01.2026	446	10	0
			Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/1270/24	19.11.24	12.01.2026	419	3	0

Execution	EXE. COMM. 15/26	07.01.26	14.01.2026	7	9	0
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 69/24	10.01.24	15.01.2026	736	12	1
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 346/25	27.03.25	15.01.2026	294	5	2
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 2139/22	08.09.22	16.01.2026	1226	7	0
PETITION U/S 34	OMP COMM/ 55/25	18.11.25	17.01.2026	60	3	1
Execution	EXE. COMM. 566/25	26.11.25	17.01.2026	52	5	0
Execution	EXE. COMM AWARD BY ARB. 2/26	03.01.26	17.01.2026	14	6	0
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 169/24	29.01.24	20.01.2026	722	5	3
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 1039/24	19.09.24	20.01.2026	488	7	1
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 681/25	13.06.25	20.01.2026	221	5	3
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 448/25	26.04.25	21.1.2026	270	5	0
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 130/25	28.01.25	22.01.2026	359	7	1
Petition u/s 9	OMP (I) COMM/ 5/26	03.01.26	22.01.2026	19	12	3
Petition u/s 9	OMP (I) COMM/ 894/25	25.09.25	23.01.2026	120	7	0
PETITION U/S 34	OMP COMM/ 61/24	26.07.24	24.01.2026	547	5	1
Execution	EXE COMM. 438/25	11.09.25	24.01.2026	135	3	1
MISC DJ	MISC DJ 918/25	09.12.25	24.01.2026	46	4	3
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 1355/25	20.12.25	24.01.2026	35	4	4
Petition u/s 9	OMP (I) COMM/ 1143/25	17.11.25	27.01.2026	71	8	3
Petition u/s 9	OMP (I) COMM/ 239/25	06.03.25	28.01.2026	328	8	1
Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/ 1337/25	16.12.25	28.01.2026	43	4	2

			Suit for recovery	CS/COMM/237/24	15.02.24	31.01.2026	716	5	1
4	SH. ANIL KUMAR SISODIA DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	CENTRAL	ARBITRATION	OMP (COMM.)/11/2025	24-03-2025	07-01-2026	289 DAYS	11 DAYS	NIL
			RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/2519/2022	19-11-2022	08-01-2026	1146 DAYS	15 DAYS	NIL
			ARBITRATION	ARB. (COMM.)/5/2025	29-07-2025	09-01-2026	164 DAYS	4 DAYS	NIL
			ARBITRATION	OMP (COMM.)/35/2025	09-07-2025	12-01-2026	187 DAYS	13 DAYS	NIL
			RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/822/2025	21-07-2025	16-01-2026	179 DAYS	3 DAYS	NIL
			RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/590/2025	23-05-2025	20-01-2026	242 DAYS	11 DAYS	NIL
5	SH. MANOJ KUMAR DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-05	CENTRAL	RECOVERY	CS (COMM)-2331/2022	14.10.2022	20.01.2026	1194 DAYS	14 DAYS	NIL
			RECOVERY	CS(COMM)-743/2023	04.05.2023	31.01.2026	1003DAYS	8 DAYS	NIL
6	SH. RAM LAL MEENA, DJ COMM-06 TIS HAZRI COURT CENTRAL DELHI	CENTRAL	CS (COMM)/559/2025	CS (COMM)/559/2025	19-05-2025	31-01-2026	257 DAYS	2 DAYS	NIL
7	SH. MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-07	CENTRAL	CS(COMM)	191/2025	14.02.2025	29.01.2026	349	2	0
8	SH. SANJEEV KUMAR MALHOTRA, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT	CENTRAL	NIL						
9	SH. DEEPAK GARG, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-09	CENTRAL	RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/2855/2019	06-12-2019	03-01-2026	2220		
			RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/598/2025	24-05-2025	03-01-2026	224		
			RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/613/2025	27-05-2025	03-01-2026	221		
			RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/1383/2023	18-10-2023	05-01-2026	806		
			RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/1112/2024	08-10-2024	05-01-2026	454		
			RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/755/2025	05-07-2025	05-01-2026	184		
			RECOVERY	CS (COMM)/1899/2022	28-07-2022	09-01-2026	1253		
10	SH. AJAY PANDEY, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT	CENTRAL	NIL						
11	SH. S.S RATHI, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT	CENTRAL	NIL						

12	SH. RAVINDER BEDI, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT	CENTRAL	NIL						
13	SH. M.K NAGPAL, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT	CENTRAL	CIVIL CASE	CS (COMM)/12 90/2020	05-09-2020	14-01-2026	1957		
			CIVIL CASE	CS (COMM)/12 92/2020	05-09-2020	14-01-2026	1957		
			CIVIL CASE	CS (COMM)/13 49/2023	13-10-2023	14-01-2026	824		
			CIVIL CASE	CS (COMM)/86 1/2024	07-08-2024	14-01-2026	525		
			CIVIL CASE	CS (COMM)/10 56/2024	23-09-2024	14-01-2026	478		
			CIVIL CASE	CS (COMM)/73 9/2025	03-07-2025	15-01-2026	196		
14	SH. DINESH BHATT , DJ (COMMERCIAL COURT)-01	WEST	NIL						
15	MS. PREETI AGARWAL GUPTA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-02	WEST	NIL						
16	SH. RAGHUBIR SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-03	WEST	NIL						
17	SH. SANJEEV AGGARWAL, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	WEST		475/2023	45085	46043	958	-	1
18	SH. RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	WEST	NIL						
19	SH. NARESH KUMAR MALHOTRA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	WEST	NIL						
20	SH. PULASTYA PARAMCHALA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-01	NEW DELHI	NIL						
21	SH. BHUPESH KUMAR, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	NEW DELHI	NIL						
22	MS. DEEPALI SHARMA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)-03	NEW DELHI	NIL						
23	MS. SAVITA RAO, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	SOUTH	NIL						
24	MS. ANURADHA SHUKLA BHARDWAJ, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	SOUTH	NIL						
25	SH. SANDEEP YADAV, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) 03	SOUTH	NIL						

26	SH. AJAY KUMAR JAIN, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) (DIGITAL)-04	SOUTH	NIL						
27	SH. LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	SOUTH	NIL						
28	SH. LAL SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE	SOUTH- EAST	CS (COMM)/275/2025	04-04-2025	17-01-2026	288	NIL	NIL	NIL
			CS (COMM)/886/2022	03-09-2022	21-01-2026	1236	NIL	NIL	
			CS (COMM)/536/2025	04-07-2025	24-01-2026	204	NIL	NIL	NIL
			CS (COMM)/341/2025	25-04-2025	31-01-2026	281	NIL	NIL	NIL
29	MS. NIKHIL CHOPRA, DISSTRIC JUDGE	SOUTH- EAST	NIL						
30	SH. VRINDA KUMARI	SOUTH- EAST	NIL						
31	MS. SUNENA SHARMA	SOUTH- EAST	NIL						
32	MS. NEELAM SINGH	SOUTH- EAST	NIL						
33	MS. NEERA BHARIHOKE, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	SOUTH- EAST	NIL						
34	MS. NIRJA BHATIA, LD. DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT-07)DIGITAL, SOUTH-EAST, SAKET COURT	SOUTH- EAST	NIL						
35	MS. VEENA RANI, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	SOUTH- EAST	NIL						
36	SH. DEVENDER KUMAR, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	EAST	NIL						
37	MS. RUBY ALKA GUPTA, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT)	EAST	NIL						
38	SH. GORAKH NATH PANDEY, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)-01	NORTH- EAST	NIL						
39	SH. SUDESH KUMAR, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT- 01	SHAHDAR A	NIL						
40	MS. KIRAN BANSAL, DISTRICT JUDGE, (COMMERCIAL COURT)	SHAHDAR A	NIL						
41	SH. SANJAY SHARMA II, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT	SHAHDAR A	NIL						
42	SH. PAWAN KUMAR MATTO DJ (COMM-04)	SHAHDAR A	NIL						

43	SH. DEVENDER KUMAR JANGALA, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT	NORTH-WEST	NIL							
44	SH. VINOD YADAV, DISTRICT JUDGE, (COMMERCIAL COURT)	NORTH-WEST	NIL							
45	SH. JAGDISH KUMAR, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT	NORTH	NIL							
46	SH. UMED SINGH, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)	NORTH	NIL							
47	SH. RAJ KUMAR, DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT-01)	SOUTH WEST	NIL							
48	SH. BALWANT RAI BANSAL, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-02	SOUTH WEST	NIL							
49	SH. GAUTAM MANAN, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-03	SOUTH WEST	NIL							
50	SH. RAKESH PANDIT, DISTRICT JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT-04	SOUTH WEST	NIL	CS(COMM)	53/2023	28.01.2023	14.01.2026	1082 DAYS	22 Days	Nil
				COUNTER CLAIM	Counter Claim of CS(Comm) 53/23	20.04.2024	14.01.2026	634 DAYS	22 Days	Nil
				CS(COMM)	508/2024	07.10.2024	19.01.2026	469 DAYS	28 Days	NIL
				CS(COMM)	43/2024	24.12.2024	19.01.2026	391 DAYS	28 Days	NIL
				CS(COMM)	379/2023	09.08.2023	23.01.2026	898 DAYS	17 Days	2
				CS(COMM)	52/2021	10.02.2021	29.01.2026	1814 DAYS	23 Days	2